INIZIO PROVA

lunedi 17 marzo 2025

Martedi 18 marzo 2025 |

mercoledi 19 marzo 2025

giovedi 20 marzo 2025

venerdi 21 marzo 2025

LABORATORIO INFORMATICA 1

5AE

5AU

5BS

5CS

5CU

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di ITALIANO

Somministr./orario

Andreaggi - (8.30-10,45)

Andreaggi - (8.30—-10,45)

Morandini - (8,30 —10.30)

D'ambrosi - (8,30 —10.30)

Casodi - (8,30-10.30)

5AS

5AS

5AU

5BU

5AT

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Somministr./orario

Somministr./orario

Casodi - (11.30 — 13.45)

D'Ambrosi o Casodi-(11.30—14.00)

LABORATORIO INFORMATICA 2

Andreaggi - (11.30 —14.00)

(11.30 - 14.00)

Barbin - (11.30 — 14.00)

5CS

5BE

5AE

5AU

5AS

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Somministr./orario

Bernardi - (8.30—-10,45)

Barbin - (8.30 - 10,45)

Barbin - (8,30 — 10.30)

Vitali - (8,30 — 10.30)

Varchi - (8,30 — 10.30)

5BS

5AE

5BE

5BT

5BE

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Somministr./orario

Somministr./orario

Morandini - (11.30 — 14.00)

Morandini - (11.30 — 14.00)

LABORATORIO LINGUISTICO

Franconeri - (11.30 - 13.30)

Morandini - (11.30 — 14.00)

Frisullo - (11.30 — 14.00)

58U

5BT

5CU

5BS

58U

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di MATEMATICA

Somministr./orario

Borgheresi - (8.30 — 10,45)

Campanale - (8.30 —10,45)

D'Ambrosi - (8.30 —10,45)

Lisi - (8,30 — 10.30)

Morandini - (8,30 —10.30)

5AT

5AT

5BT

5CU

5CS

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di ITALIANO

Prova di MATEMATICA

Prova di INGLESE

Prova di INGLESE

Somministr./orario

Andreaggi - (11.30 — 13.45)

Varchi (11.30 — 13.45)

Varchi - (11.30 — 13.30)

Barbin - (11.30 — 14.00)

D'ambrosi - (11.30 - 14.00)




